Add-on Courses 2020-21

SI.No.  Course Name Offering Topics/Highlights Fees Duration  Total available Course Coordinator
Department seats
1 Short Film Malayalam +« Direction Rs.1000 36 hrs 40 Mr Ajeesh Thomas
Making «»  Script Writing 8129534291
« Cinematography
« Editing
2 Explore the English < Anopeninginto  Rs.7,500 40 hrs. Unlimited Dr. Vimal Mohan John
World of Media the vast world of 7561859062
with Experts Media with
practical sessions
in print,
electronic and
online media
platforms by
experts in

respective areas.

K/
0‘0

3 Learn English English Listening and Rs. 600 36 hrs 30 Mr. Neville Thomas
through films Comprehension 9447806302
Basic grammar
»  Speaking and
Presenatation
% Writing and
Translation

X3

A

DS



Financial Economics % Fundamentals of  Rs.1000 36 hrs. 40 Dr. Jeril Tom
Journalism journalism 9400355815
+ Introduction to
frequently
reported
economic &
business concepts
++ Data processing

& analytical
writing
++ Researching and
financial
reporting
Tally ERP-9 Commerce +» Kerala Public Rs.3500 72 hrs 100 Mr. Anishmon K A
Service 9895752051
Commission Mr Binu Antony
Approved Tally 964524065
Certification
Program
Web Design Computer Science < HTML Rs.1000 36 hrs 30 Ms Dhanya C.Nair
+ Adobe 8281271755
Dreamweaver
+» Photoshop
Plant Tissue Botany % Fundamentals Rs.1500 54 hrs. 30 Mr. Tom Joseph
Culture of plant tissue 8075244093
culture

®

% Applications
of Plant tissue
culture



Quantitative Mathematics
techniques for

competitive

exams

Free and Open Mathematics
Source Software -
LaTeX

To prepare students
of all streams to
approach
competitive
examinations.
Detailed explanation
and short cut method
for solving problems
are to be introduced
to students, so that
they can acquire
better understanding
of concepts and
problem solving
skill.

¢ To learn high
quality type
setting
software.

% To prepare
documents
containing
mathematical
formulas and
symbols.

s To prepare
presentations
using LaTeX.

Ms Treesa

Kuriakose
8281446459

Ms Treesa

Kuriakose
8281446459



10 Ornamental Zoology
Fishes and
Agquarium
Management

11 Instrumental Chemistry
methods of
analysis for
biologists,
Chemists and
physicists

12 Fundamentals of ~ Management
management

13 Video production BTV

Y/
0‘0

Aquarium
management &
setting

Water quality
management

Introduces a
variety of
modern
analytical
techniques and
instruments such
as Mass
Spectrometry; UV
-Visible, IR, and
NMR
spectroscopy

This course is an
introduction to
the fundamentals
of management.
It provides a
framework for
understanding the
factors that
influence how
organizations
evolve, function,
and perform.

®

+ Editing
Cinematography

Rs.1000

Rs.1000

Rs. 1000

Rs. 1000

36 hrs.

36 hrs.

36 hrs.

36 hrs

30

30

40

Dr. Rubin Philip
8547829482

Dr.Ajith James Jose
9847559522

Dr Binsai Sebastian
9400708711

Dr Sunny Sebastian
9447809967



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

German

French

Italian

Roof Top Solar
PV Systems

Digital Marketing
and Branding
Skills

Radio Production
and Podcasting
Skills

Cosmetics
Management (For
Girl Students)

CcoC

CoC

CcoC

CcoC

CcoC

CcoC

CcoC

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

. 1000

. 1000

. 1000

. 1000

. 1000

. 1000

. 1000

36 hrs

36 hrs

36 hrs

36 hrs

36 hrs

36 hrs

36 hrs

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Fr Mohan Mathew
9447596997
Fr Mohan Mathew
9447596997

Fr Mohan Mathew
9447596997

Fr Mohan Mathew
9447596997

Fr Mohan Mathew
9447596997

Fr Mohan Mathew
9447596997

Fr Mohan Mathew
9447596997



