Add-on Courses 2020-21

Sl. No.	Course Name	Offering Department	Topics/Highlights	Fees	Duration	Total available seats	Course Coordinator
1	Short Film Making	Malayalam	DirectionScript WritingCinematographyEditing	Rs.1000	36 hrs	40	Mr Ajeesh Thomas 8129534291
2	Explore the World of Media with Experts	English	An opening into the vast world of Media with practical sessions in print, electronic and online media platforms by experts in respective areas.	Rs.7,500	40 hrs.	Unlimited	Dr. Vimal Mohan John 7561859062
3	Learn English through films	English	 Listening and Comprehension Basic grammar Speaking and Presentation Writing and Translation 	Rs. 600	36 hrs	30	Mr. Neville Thomas 9447806302

4	Financial Journalism	Economics	 Fundamentals of journalism Introduction to frequently reported economic & business concepts Data processing & analytical writing Researching and financial reporting 	Rs.1000	36 hrs.	40	Dr. Jeril Tom 9400355815
5	Tally ERP-9	Commerce	 Kerala Public Service Commission Approved Tally Certification Program 	Rs.3500	72 hrs	100	Mr. Anishmon K A 9895752051 Mr Binu Antony 964524065
6	Web Design	Computer Science	HTMLAdobeDreamweaverPhotoshop	Rs.1000	36 hrs	30	Ms Dhanya C.Nair 8281271755
7	Plant Tissue Culture	Botany	 Fundamentals of plant tissue culture Applications of Plant tissue culture 	Rs.1500	54 hrs.	30	Mr. Tom Joseph 8075244093

8	Quantitative techniques for competitive exams	Mathematics	To prepare students of all streams to approach competitive examinations. Detailed explanation and short cut method for solving problems are to be introduced to students, so that they can acquire better understanding of concepts and problem solving skill.	Rs. 500	36 hrs	40	Ms Treesa Kuriakose 8281446459	Maria
9	Free and Open Source Software - LaTeX	Mathematics	 To learn high quality type setting software. To prepare documents containing mathematical formulas and symbols. To prepare presentations using LaTeX. 	Rs.1000	36 hrs.	20	Ms Treesa Kuriakose 8281446459	ı Maria

10	Ornamental Fishes and Aquarium Management	Zoology	 Aquarium management & setting Water quality management 	Rs.1000	36 hrs.	30	Dr. Rubin Philip 8547829482
11	Instrumental methods of analysis for biologists, Chemists and physicists	Chemistry	Introduces a variety of modern analytical techniques and instruments such as Mass Spectrometry;UV -Visible, IR, and NMR spectroscopy	Rs.1000	36 hrs.	30	Dr.Ajith James Jose 9847559522
12	Fundamentals of management	Management	This course is an introduction to the fundamentals of management. It provides a framework for understanding the factors that influence how organizations evolve, function, and perform.	Rs. 1000	36 hrs.	40	Dr Binsai Sebastian 9400708711
13	Video production	BTV	EditingCinematography	Rs. 1000	36 hrs	40	Dr Sunny Sebastian 9447809967

14	German	COC	Rs. 1000	36 hrs	30	Fr Mohan Mathew 9447596997
15	French	COC	Rs. 1000	36 hrs	30	Fr Mohan Mathew 9447596997
16	Italian	COC	Rs. 1000	36 hrs	30	Fr Mohan Mathew 9447596997
17	Roof Top Solar PV Systems	COC	Rs. 1000	36 hrs	30	Fr Mohan Mathew 9447596997
18	Digital Marketing and Branding Skills	COC	Rs. 1000	36 hrs	30	Fr Mohan Mathew 9447596997
19	Radio Production and Podcasting Skills	COC	Rs. 1000	36 hrs	30	Fr Mohan Mathew 9447596997
20	Cosmetics Management (For Girl Students)	COC	Rs. 1000	36 hrs	30	Fr Mohan Mathew 9447596997